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C3: Children's Care Connection, a program of RCHSD Motiva: Motiva and Associates, Inc.

Chadwick: Chadwick Center for Children and Families, NCAR: Newton Center for Affect Regulation

      a program of RCHSD PH: Palomar Health

ECS-PLF: Episcopal Community Services, Para Las Familias RCHSD: Rady Children's Hospital-San Diego

FHCSD: Family Health Centers of San Diego SBCS: SBCS | Strengthening Communities  

Regional Service Network Lead Contact Information

Central and East: Regional Lead: Claudia Gastelum 619.515.2405 cgastelum@fhcsd.org 

Central Region: Associate Director: Linda Carrillo 619.798.3639 lindac@fhcsd.org

East Region: Associate Director: Viridiana Herrera 619.515.2462 venriquez@fhcsd.org

North Central: Holly Arnold 858.966.1700 x277398 harnold@rchsd.org

North Coastal: Sarah Nolan 858.966.1700 x257347 snolan@rchsd.org

North Inland: Cindy Linder 760.796.6873 cynthia.linder@palomarhealth.org

South: Sally Fimbres-Rumpf 619-517-6704 sfimbres@csbcs.org

Countywide Coordination and Support: Lily Valmidiano 619-281-2292 lvalmidiano@aapca3.org
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